Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Beatriz Grayson - (743185) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.84
36.14
38.23
39.34
41.03
43.48
44.54

44.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.14
35.84
38.23
39.34
41.03
43.48
44.58

44.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
410
346
318
280
235
219
218

WA Pts

410
420
346
318
280
235
218
219

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

28/11/15
28/02/16
31/01/15
15/03/14
22/09/13
31/08/13
01/09/12
19/01/13

Date

28/02/16
28/11/15
31/01/15
15/03/14
22/09/13
31/08/13
19/01/13
01/09/12

Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries
Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries
City of Leeds New Year Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Scarborough 3
Scarborough 1
Scarborough 1
Ryedale 1
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3

Club Swam Under Level

Scarborough 1
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 1
Ryedale 1
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



