Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Beatriz Grayson - (743185) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.84	420	Н	28/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Scarborough	3
36.14	410	Н	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Scarborough	1
38.23	346	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Scarborough	1
39.34	318	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Ryedale	1
41.03	280	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Ryedale	3
43.48	235	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Ryedale	3
44.54	219	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Ryedale	3
44.58	218	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Ryedale	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.14	410	Н	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Scarborough	1
35.84	420	Н	28/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Scarborough	3
38.23	346	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Scarborough	1
39.34	318	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Ryedale	1
41.03	280	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Ryedale	3
43.48	235	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Ryedale	3
44.58	218	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Ryedale	3
44.54	219	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Ryedale	3